SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/10/18 17:53:55

Price

10.02 EUR

Difference (2] 5.70% (0.54)
General attributes
ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,528 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.48 EUR
10.02 EUR
943 EUR
9.48 EUR
9.78392 EUR
4,609
45,094.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=264581307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=009a75f1819ce2b9f529a3748f5083574519dca74bfa80795f6cc9e3b7cad7b5&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d03d9b1ec50d42f2c&time=1729457326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b2420b073acd9f1287b5182b381853d46301ccadc2c628a6ff90835632f5d75&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=115bdf2e3df771b06&time=1729457326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72a5a6a72ebe3d3d9737e29a72689c53ab3ec8ddc99b5cdce102a103871839b4&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=369bbb8e047ef207e&time=1729457326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f22d5997d1a46d30ea43605fbcd247612414eea8b8a7445a92a3ddc678de602&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb6c2bfeccc2365d1&time=1729457326&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57ea7fc642e2a40783185504f21a18926ec8940bedcba0b3372ad634791537f1&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e3f4b531bbed048ad&time=1729457326&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/10/18 17:53:55

Price

10.02 EUR

Difference (] 5.70% (0.54)
General attributes
ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,528 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

9.50 EUR (1,685
8.61 EUR (608
8.11 EUR (430
6.85 EUR (257

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

10.02 EUR (2024/10/18

4.67 EUR (2024/02/29
10.02 EUR (2024/10/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.59 EUR (2023/10/19)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.48 EUR
High 10.02 EUR
Low 9.43 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.48 EUR
VWAP 9.78392 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,609
Trading volume 45,094.09
Number of trades 9
Last size 408
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +41.33% +118.30% +52.74%
Perf (abs.) +2.93 +5.43 +3.46
Beta 2.33 2.15 1.89
Volatility 47.74 43.35 40.98

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 10.25 EUR  0.26 59

18
Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 21:59 15.36 CAD 7.32 3,231
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:41 10.36 EUR  0.01 11

18
NYSE MKT 2024/10/ 22:00 11.13 USD 53.31 44,241

18
Munich 2024/10/ 17:53 10.02EUR  0.05 9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264581307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145632229

SILVERCREST METALS INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
03

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:58 10.6287 CAD 0.00

17:11 9.925 EUR  0.03

19:32 10.00 EUR  0.00

19:10 10.18 EUR  0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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